MODEL MAT MGT MGTE MRG MR MHC
Flow Rate (per tank) @ 15 psid 10–45 GPM 7–205 GPM 15–95 GPM 80–235 GPM 50–190 GPM 215–1,150 GPM
Capacity (per tank) Up to 450,000 Grain Up to 1,200,000 Grain Up to 600,000 Grain Up to 1,500,000 Grain Up to 1,050,000 Grain Up to 6,000,000 Grain
Pipe Size 0.75”–1.5” 0.75”– 3” 1”– 2” 2”–3” 1.5”– 3” 3”– 8”
Control Valve Type Fleck
Top Mount
Fleck
Top Mount

SERVICE BACK
WASH SOFTENER BRINE
CONT. GPM
v
PEAK
GPM wMAX. MIN. GPM INCHES CU. FT. INCHES INCHES LBS SINGLE
(L1xWxH)
TWIN
(L2xWxH)
TRIPLE
(L3xWxH) SINGLE TWIN TRIPLE
MGT-60-2 15,000
7.5
10,000
3 33 49 3.5 2 2 13x54 18x40 320 37x18x67 62x18x67 87x18x67 199 381 571
MGT-90-2 90,000
45
60,000
18 39 54 5 2 3 14x65 18x40 270 38x18x78 64x18x78 90x18x78 319 610 915
MGT-120-2 120,000
60
80,000
24 47 64 6 2 4 16x65 24x40 550 46x24x78 74x24x78 102x24x78 387 746 1,119
MGT-150-2 150,000
75
100,000
30 61 80 8 2 5 18x65 24x40 500 48x24x80 78x24x80 108x24x80 476 923 1,385
MGT-210-2 210,000
105
140,000
42 60 77 12 2 7 21x62 24x50 600 51x24x80 82x24x80 117x24x80 667 1,302 1,952
MGT-240-2 240,000
120
160,000
48
74 97
15
2
8 24x72 24x50 550
54x24x88 90x24x88 126x24x88 824 1,616 2,423
MGT-240-3 120 170 3 54x24x91 90x24x91 126x24x91 888 1,743 2,614
MGT-300-2 300,000
150
200,000
60
68 91
15
2
10 24x72 24x50 450
54x24x88 90x24x88 126x24x88 939 1,847 2,769
MGT-300-3 114 150 3 54x24x91 90x24x91 126x24x91 1.003 1,974 2,960
MGT-450-2 450,000
225
300,000
90
84 105
25
2
15 30x72 30x48 590
66x30x88 108x30x88 150x30x88 1,375 2,689 4,033
MGT-450-3 160 213 3 66x30x91 108x30x91 150x30x91 1,439 2,817 4,226
MGT-600-2 600,000
300
400,000
120
87 110
35
2
20 36x72 39x48 1250
81x39x91 129x39x91 177x39x91 2,033 3,988 5,981
MGT-600-3 185 250 3 81x39x91 129x39x91 177x39x91 2,097 4,116 6,173
MGT-900-3 900,000
450
600,000
180 165 225 35 3 30 42x72 42x60 2,000 90x42x110 144x42x110 198x42x110 3,421 6,731 10,096
MGT-1200-3 1,200,000

'SRS' Salt Recycling Systems
Quality Products for Quality Water
1-364
'MRG' Series Specifications
MODEL
NUMBER
CAPACITY (Grains)
SALT DOSAGE (LBS.) �
FLOW RATES (PER TANK) PIPE SIZE
RESIN
TANK SIZES OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH, INCHES) �
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS.) �SERVICE BACKWASH SERVICE DRAIN SOFTENER BRINE �
MAX. CONT. GPM � PEAK GPM � GPM INCHES INCHES CU. FT. INCHES INCHES TWIN TRIPLE TWIN TRIPLE
MRG-150-1-1/2 150,000
75 55 78
10
1-1/2 1
5 18x65 24x50 116x40x96 150x40x96 1,590 2,335
MRG-150-2 150,000
75 69 97 2 1
MR-210-1-1/2 210,000
105 64 86
12
1-1/2 1
7 21x62 24x50 122x42x98 159x42x98 2,030 2,970
MRG-210-2 210,000
105 80 110 2 1
MRG-300-2 300,000
150 82 115
15
2 1
10 24x72 24x60 130x46x101 170x46x101 2,710 3,965
MRG-300-3 300,000
150 140 190 3 1
MRG-450-2 450,000
225 92 125
20
2 1
15 30x72 30x60 150x52x106 196x52x106 3,830 5,620
MRG-450-3 450,000
225 165 230 3 1
MRG-600-2 600,000
300 110 150
30
2 1-1/2
20 36x72 39x60 170x58x106 222x58x106 4,950 7,250
MRG-600-3 600,000
300 175 250 3 1-1/2
MRG-750-2 750,000
375 135 185
45
2 2
25 42x72 39x60 182x64x108 240x64x108 7,090 10,370
MRG-750-3 750,000
375 195 285 3 2
MRG-900-3 900,000
450 188 279 45 3 2 30 42x72 42x60 185x64x108 243x64x108 7,620 11,200
MRG-1200-3 1,200,000
600 215 300 60 3 2 40 48x72 50x60 205x70x112 268x70x112 9,840 14,500
MRG-1500-3 1,500,000